

î

SLP(C)No. 3723 OF 2004
ITEM No.10

Court No. 2

SECTION XIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3723/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 22/12/2003 in RP 127/03
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

LAXMI SALES CORPORATION

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. BALANGIR TRADING COMPANY & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With Appln(s). for urging additional submissions to file addl.
documents)

With

SLP(C)No.4775/2004

(With appln.for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief)

Date : 08/10/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. P.N. Misra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. R.M. Patnaik, Adv.

Mr. Abhish Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. R.P. Wadhvani,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by three weeks at the request of the learned counsel
for the respondent.

Sukhwinder

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master